HOUR:

11:00

11:30

12:30

12:35

12:50

13:20

13:50

14:05

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

Oil & Finance 2016
Tuesday 15. March

DESCRIPTION:
Registration
Lunch

Chair Day 1
Birgitte Arctander Franing, Arctic Securities

Opening remarks
Morten E. Lindbaeck, Chair of the Program
Commitee, Lindbaack Energy

What has happened since the last O&F?
John Olaisen, Equity Analyst, ABG Sundal Collier

Oil Market Outlook
Torbjgrn Kjus, Chief Oil Analyst, DNB Markets

OPEC policy in uncertain times
Bassam Fattouh, Professor, Director Oxford Institute
of Energy Studies

Changing scenery on the NCS?
Ingvil Smines Tybring-Gjedde, State Secretary,
Ministry of Petroleum and Energy

Coffee

Norway in a Global Oil and Gas context
Malcolm Dickson, Wood Mackenzie

Oil & Gas Sector and Private Equity
Jarand Lenne/Ove Gusevik, Swedbank Norge

Recent trends in M&A
Alastair Maxwell, Goldman Sachs

The NCS M&A Market
Anders Wittemann, Wittemann E&P Consulting

Project Development: lasting improvements -
what does it take?
Ivar Aasheim, Statoil

Summary of the day



HOUR:

18:00

19:00

HOUR:

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

DESCRIPTION:

Wine tasting
Sponsored by BNP PARIBAS

Dinner with dinner speech
Dinner speaker: Ola Borten Moe, OKEA

Thursday 16. March

DESCRIPTION:
Coffee/Networking

Chair Day 2
Tor Eirik Medbgen, Faroe Petroleum Norge AS

Financing of development projects
Kristin Faergvik, Lundin

Recent developments in upstream financing
Marc Maestracci, BNP PARIBAS

Bond or bank debt-update on market
Petter Sagfossen, Pareto Securities

Hedging-Derivative Market
Mads Hultgreen and Bjarne Schieldrop, SEB

Coffee break

New players, old regulations
Christian Fr.Michelet and Erlend Bakken, Michelet &
Co

International reflections on the Norwegian
regulations
Karim Mahmud, Jones Day

Conference summary

Lunch



