Oil & Finance 2016

Tuesday 15. March

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
11:00	Registration
11:30	Lunch
	Chair Day 1 Birgitte Arctander Franing, Arctic Securities
12:30	Opening remarks Morten E. Lindbæck, Chair of the Program Commitee, Lindbæck Energy
12:35	What has happened since the last O&F? John Olaisen, Equity Analyst, ABG Sundal Collier
12:50	Oil Market Outlook Torbjørn Kjus, Chief Oil Analyst, DNB Markets
13:20	OPEC policy in uncertain times Bassam Fattouh, Professor, Director Oxford Institute of Energy Studies
13:50	Changing scenery on the NCS? Ingvil Smines Tybring-Gjedde, State Secretary, Ministry of Petroleum and Energy
14:05	Coffee
14:30	Norway in a Global Oil and Gas context Malcolm Dickson, Wood Mackenzie
15:00	Oil & Gas Sector and Private Equity Jarand Lønne/Ove Gusevik, Swedbank Norge
15:30	Recent trends in M&A Alastair Maxwell, Goldman Sachs
16:00	The NCS M&A Market Anders Wittemann, Wittemann E&P Consulting
16:30	Project Development: lasting improvements - what does it take? Ivar Aasheim, Statoil
17:00	Summary of the day

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
18:00	Wine tasting Sponsored by BNP PARIBAS
19:00	Dinner with dinner speech Dinner speaker: Ola Borten Moe, OKEA

Thursday 16. March

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:30	Coffee/Networking
	Chair Day 2 Tor Eirik Medbøen, Faroe Petroleum Norge AS
09:00	Financing of development projects Kristin Færøvik, Lundin
09:30	Recent developments in upstream financing Marc Maestracci, BNP PARIBAS
10:00	Bond or bank debt-update on market Petter Sagfossen, Pareto Securities
10:30	Hedging-Derivative Market Mads Hultgreen and Bjarne Schieldrop, SEB
11:00	Coffee break
11:30	New players, old regulations Christian Fr.Michelet and Erlend Bakken, Michelet & Co
12:00	International reflections on the Norwegian regulations Karim Mahmud, Jones Day
12:30	Conference summary
13:00	Lunch